
Contour



ContourContour 32

Contour Mocha 8”x12” Mosaic Mesh

CERAMIC WALL

Ceramic Wall
8”x12” Mosaic Mesh

Contour

Contour is a bold tile collection defined by depth, 
gloss, and sculptural expression. Its rich burgundy 
tone is enhanced by a high-shine finish, while select 
3D pieces introduce dimensional relief that plays 
with light and shadow. Designed to combine flat 
and textured surfaces, Contour creates dynamic 
wall compositions with movement, rhythm, and 
architectural impact.
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Ceramic Wall

Contour

8"x12" Mosaic Mesh
20x30 cm
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8"x12" Mosaic Mesh

Alabaster

8"x12" Mosaic Mesh

Mocha

8"x12" Mosaic Mesh

Burgundy

8"x12" Mosaic Mesh

Cobalt

Technical Specifications

Packaging Info

CHARACTERISTICS
Water Absorption
Break Strength
Chemical Resistance
Stain Resistance
Frost Resistance
Thermal Shock Resistance
Crazing Resistance
Group
PEI- Glazed Tiles
Dynamic Coefficient of Friction (DCOF)
Shade and Texture Rating
Facial Dimensions
Range of Thickness
Warpage
Wedging

STANDARD
 ISO-10545/3
ISO-10545/4

C650
ISO-10545/14

C1026
ISO-10545/9
 ISO-10545/11

See FAQ’s
C1027

A326.3
CTDA
C499
C499
C485
C502

DECLARED ASTM
≤20%

Not Applicable
Unaffected

Not Applicable
Resistant
Resistant
Resistant

1
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

V1
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Size
8”x12”

SF per carton
10.98

PC per carton
17

Ceramic Wall

Contour

8"x12" Mosaic Mesh
20x30 cm
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