



Roca

Contour



Contour Mocha 8"x12" Mosaic Mesh

Contour

Contour is a bold tile collection defined by depth, gloss, and sculptural expression. Its rich burgundy tone is enhanced by a high-shine finish, while select 3D pieces introduce dimensional relief that plays with light and shadow. Designed to combine flat and textured surfaces, Contour creates dynamic wall compositions with movement, rhythm, and architectural impact.

Ceramic Wall

    | 8"x12" Mosaic Mesh

Contour

Ceramic Wall



8"x12" Mosaic Mesh
20x30 cm



Alabaster



8"x12" Mosaic Mesh



Burgundy



8"x12" Mosaic Mesh



Mocha



8"x12" Mosaic Mesh



Cobalt



8"x12" Mosaic Mesh

Contour

Ceramic Wall



8"x12" Mosaic Mesh
20x30 cm

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS	STANDARD	DECLARED ASTM
Water Absorption	ISO-10545/3	≤20%
Break Strength	ISO-10545/4	Not Applicable
Chemical Resistance	C650	Unaffected
Stain Resistance	ISO-10545/14	Not Applicable
Frost Resistance	C1026	Resistant
Thermal Shock Resistance	ISO-10545/9	Resistant
Crazing Resistance	ISO-10545/11	Resistant
Group	See FAQ's	1
PEI- Glazed Tiles	C1027	Not Applicable
Dynamic Coefficient of Friction (DCOF)	A326.3	Not Applicable
Shade and Texture Rating	CTDA	V1
Facial Dimensions	C499	Pass
Range of Thickness	C499	Pass
Warpage	C485	Pass
Wedging	C502	Pass

Packaging Info

Size	SF per carton	PC per carton
8"x12"	10.98	17